
Open Poles   ( entries)
1D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.151 21.151 $110.00
2 Miranda Schott - Martini (20+) 21.463 21.463 $74.00
3 Sophie Aguado - Hank (r 15-19) 21.745 21.745
4 Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 21.877 21.877
5 Samantha Cortinas - Misty (12-14 22.129 22.129

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r 15-19) 22.770 22.770 $157.00

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Kassandra Mason - Lika Dual Spark 23.341 23.341 $62.00
2 Kyra Still - Cali/La Jollas Hotshot (12-14)(Nov) 23.733 23.733 $42.00

4D Base + Penalty Payout
1 Samantha Cortinas - Blue (Nov) 24.186 24.186 $48.00
2 Brianna Garza- Shrek (r 12-14) 24.710 24.710 $32.00
3 Kathy Durst - Tiny 26.236 26.236
4 Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) 22.732 5 27.732
5 Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 23.069 5 28.069
6 Fawn Schott - Foxy (15-19) 23.390 5 28.390
7 Sydney Smith- Jax (r 15-19) 23.419 5 28.419
8 Kathy Durst- Ollie 28.631 28.631
9 Jayden Denny - Jay (r 12-14) 29.198 29.198

10 Macy Robertson - Hot Rod 24.396 5 29.396
11 Hannah Wittig - Riata (15-19) 21.984 10 31.984
12 Kelan Bode - Stunner (15-19) 22.102 10 32.102

Sydney Wren - Cribbs NT NT
0.000

8 & Under Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Eadie Goulet - Stash 41.949 41.949
2 Kaitlyn Cortinas 44.368 44.368
3 Ava Clark- Speedy NT NT

9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Madison Clark- Cody 23.419 5 28.419
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2 Macy Robertson - Hot Rod 24.396 5 29.396
0.000

12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Layla Weaks - Gringo 21.877 21.877
2 Samantha Cortinas - Misty 22.129 22.129
3 Kyra Still - Cali 23.733 23.733
4 Briana Garza - Shrek 24.710 24.710
5 Jadyn Denney - Ziggy 29.198 29.198
6 Sydney Wren - Cribbs NT NT

0.000

15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb 21.151 21.151
2 Sophie Aguado - Captain 21.745 21.745
3 Desiree McKaskle -Lucky 22.770 22.770
4 Fawn Schott - Foxy 23.390 5 28.390
5 Sydney Smith - Jax 23.419 5 28.419
6 Hannah Wittig - Riata 21.984 10 31.984
7 Kelan Bode - Stunner 22.102 10 32.102

20 & Over Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Miranda Schott - Martini (20+) 21.463 21.463
2 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 22.732 5 27.732

Novice Poles $300 Base + Penalty Time
1 Kyra Still - Cali 23.733 23.733
2 Samantha Cortinas - Blue 24.186 24.186

8 & Under Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Kateri Buell - Sasquatch 18.941 18.941
2 Allyson May - Katy 20.802 20.802
3 Eadie Goulet - Stash 30.150 30.150
4 Kaitlyn Cortinas - Rain 37.025 37.025
5 Mackenzlee Mason - ChicaLinda (Lline) 94.799 94.799
6 Ava Clark - Speedy NT NT

9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Macy Robertson - Hot Rod 16.081 16.081
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2 Charlesee Gallaway 16.137 16.137
3 Madison Clark - Cody 16.568 16.568
4 Dalton Buell - Sasquatch 18.171 18.171

12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Kyra Still - Cali 15.875 15.875
2 Layla Weaks 15.878 15.878
3 Sydney Wren - Gibbs 16.167 16.167
4 Gracie Callaway - Belle 16.215 16.215
5 Samantha Cortinas - Misty 16.478 16.478
6 Jadyn Denny - Jay 17.400 17.400
7 Sierra Buell - Jackpot 17.452 17.452
8 Brianna Garza - Shrek NT NT

15-19 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Kelan Bode - Stunner 15.430 15.430
2 Hannah Wittig - Cats A Saint 15.612 15.612
3 Sophie Aguado - Captain 15.872 15.872
4 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb 15.976 15.976
5 Sydney Smith - Jax 15.994 15.994
6 Sophie Aguado - Hank 16.160 16.160
7 Olivia Rogler- Daisy 16.238 16.238
8 Maddie Brown 15.720 5 20.720
9 Fawn Schott - Foxy 16.159 5 21.159

20-49 Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Allison Pfeiffer - Celestrial Perks 15.453 15.453
2 Morgan Brown - Blonde 15.618 15.618
3 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds 15.751 15.751
4 Toni Felps - Paris 15.794 15.794
5 Melinda Bell - Jes King Me 16.054 16.054
6 Melinda Bell - Jes A Dash of Heaven 16.471 16.471

50 & Over Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Teddi Harllee - Bigelows Feature 16.514 16.514
2 Kathy Durst - Tiny 17.172 17.172
3 Kathy Durst - Ollie 20.299 20.299
4 Rebecca Rowell - Google Me Fabulous 15.316 5 20.316
5 Renee Turcotte - Blue 15.558 5 20.558
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$1-$2000 Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds 15.751 15.751

OPEN BARRELS  (53 entries)
1D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Zoey Thygesen - Elwood 15.396 15.396 $251.00
2 Kelan Bode - Stunner (15-19) 15.430 15.430 $188.00
3 Allison Pfeiffer - Celestrial Perks (20-49) 15.453 15.453 $125.00
4 Hannah Wittig - Cats A Saint (15-19) 15.612 15.612 $63.00
5 Morgan Brown - Blonde 15.618 15.618
6 Jody McPherson - Patty 15.716 15.716
7 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds (20-49, 2K Nov)15.751 15.751
8 Toni Felps - Paris (20-49) 15.794 15.794
9 Sophie Aguado - Captain (15-19) 15.872 15.872

10 Kyra Still - Cali/La Jollas Hotshot (12-14) 15.875 15.875
11 Jody McPherson - Dreamer 15.878 15.878
12 Layla Weaks - Gringo (r12-14) 15.878 15.878

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Jeannie Walker - John 15.922 15.922 $209.00
2 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb (r 15-19 ) 15.976 15.976 $157.00
3 Desiree McKaskle - Lucky 15.978 15.978 $105.00
4 Sydney Smith - Jax (r 15-19) 15.994 15.994 $52.00
5 Melinda Bell - Jes King Me (20-49) 16.054 16.054
6 Fawn Schott - Martini 16.080 16.080
7 Macy Robertson - Hot Rod 16.081 16.081
8 Charlesee Gallaway - Boogie (9-11) 16.137 16.137
9 Rayni Sandidge - Whinny 16.142 16.142

10 Sophie Aguado - Hank (15-19) 16.160 16.160
11 Sydney Wren - Gibbs 16.167 16.167
12 Katie Flores - Annie 16.206 16.206
13 Gracie Calloway - Frio River (12-14) 16.215 16.215
14 Olivia Rogler - Daisy (15-19) 16.238 16.238
15 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 16.309 16.309

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Leather Brice - Peptos Diamond 16.459 16.459 $167.00
2 Melinda Bell - Jes A Dash of Heaven(20-49) 16.471 16.471 $125.00
3 Samantha Cortinas - Misty (12-14) 16.478 16.478 $84.00
4 Teddi Harllee - Bigelows Feature (50+) 16.514 16.514 $42.00
5 Rebecca Rowell- BuzdonFirewaterFame 16.555 16.555
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6 Madison Clark - Cody (9-11) 16.568 16.568
7 Addie Ellis - Phoenix 16.642 16.642
8 Serena Walston - Gracie 16.759 16.759

4D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Kathy Durst - Tiny (r50 +) 17.172 17.172 $188.00
2 Samantha Cortinas - Blue 17.210 17.210 $125.00

5D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Jadyn Denny - Jay (12-14 ) 17.400 17.400 $87.00
2 Sierra Buell - Jackpot 17.452 17.452 $52.00
3 Dalton Buell - Sasquatch (9-11) 18.171 18.171 $35.00
4 Christine Coffell - JB 18.543 18.543 $35.00
5 Kathy Durst - Ollie (50+) 20.299 20.299
6 Rebecca Rowell -GoogleMeFabulous(50+) 15.316 5 NT
7 Renee Turcotte - Blue (50+) 15.558 5 NT
8 Maddie Brown - Fast Chic (15-19) 15.720 5 NT
9 Mikayla Carlson - Daytona 15.913 5 NT

10 Fawn Schott - Foxy (15-19) 16.159 5 NT
11 Leather Brice - High Brow Smokin Cat 16.233 5 NT
12 Jalyn Sivells - Jazz 16.442 5 NT
13 Amberly Klaehn - Cooter 16.523 5 NT
14 Kinley Klaehn - Oreo 17.684 5 NT
15 Brianna Garza - Shrek (12-14) NT NT
16 Julia Hoxie - Cruz NT NT

14 & Under Breakaway / Sat Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Brianna Garza - Blue NT NT
2 Layla Weaks - Stash NT NT
3 Sydney Wren - Gibbs NT NT
4 Macy Robertson - Bella NT NT

15 & Over Breakaway / Sat Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Morgan Brown - Flip 3.100 3.100 $140.00
2 Katie Flores - Sweet TN Whiskey NT NT
3 Kelen Bode - Mojo NT NT
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